
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198702230000
61340

02/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE SAUNDERS,
WILLIAM T.
ETAL

116 295

198705050001
45220

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46060

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705050001
46350

05/05/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

129 7

198705130001
55180

05/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTON,
RONALD E. &
MARIA

130 332

198705130001
56050

05/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

130 348

198705290001
73410

05/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE SANDERS
GAYLE
ETAL

132 933

198705210001
64010

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64070

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64230

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198705210001
64460

05/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

131 559

198706080001
83210

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706080001
83340

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706080001
83490

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706080001
83530

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706080001
83750

06/08/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

134 575

198706180001
97390

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98250

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198706180001
98660

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561



198706180001
98590

06/18/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

136 561

198707230002
34830

07/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
JOHN C. III &
BAR

141 977

198707230002
35230

07/23/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
JOHN C. III &
BAR

141 977

198707270002
38630

07/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE MCELROY,
LAURA M.
ETAL

142 373

198707270002
39330

07/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
JANE ANN
ETAL

142 476

198707300002
44370

07/30/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
WILLIAM &
ELEAN

143 244

198708130002
58660

08/13/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE MUNSON,
RONALD L.
ETAL

145 744

198709150002
97380

09/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY, FAY
ETAL

151 60

198801150000
14360

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK

167 684

198801150000
14410

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729

198801150000
14450

01/15/1988
12:00:00

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

167 729


