Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
198702230000 61340	02/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAUNDERS, WILLIAM T. ETAL	116	295				·
198705050001 45220	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46060	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705050001 46350	05/05/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	129	7				
198705130001 55180	05/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTON, RONALD E. & MARIA	130	332				
198705130001 56050	05/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	130	348				
198705290001 73410	05/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANDERS GAYLE ETAL	132	933				
198705210001 64010	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64070	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64230	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198705210001 64460	05/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	131	559				
198706080001 83210	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575				
198706080001 83340	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575				
198706080001 83490	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575				
198706080001 83530	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575				
198706080001 83750	06/08/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	134	575				
198706180001 97390	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 98250	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				
198706180001 98660	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561				

	Г	T	1	1	T			T	 	
198706180001 98590	06/18/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	136	561			
198707230002 34830	07/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, JOHN C. III & BAR	141	977			
198707230002 35230	07/23/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, JOHN C. III & BAR	141	977			
198707270002 38630	07/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCELROY, LAURA M. ETAL	142	373			
198707270002 39330	07/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, JANE ANN ETAL	142	476			
198707300002 44370	07/30/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, WILLIAM & ELEAN	143	244			
198708130002 58660	08/13/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUNSON, RONALD L. ETAL	145	744			
198709150002 97380	09/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, FAY ETAL	151	60			
198801150000 14360	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK	167	684			
198801150000 14410	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729			
198801150000 14450	01/15/1988 12:00:00	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	167	729			